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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Abel Const. Derrick Anderson (502) 451-2235 danderson@abelconstruction.com

Arc Construction Danny Bateman (812) 426-0481 dbateman@arcconstruction.com

Beaty Construction Daniel Beaty (317) 835-2254 dbeaty@beatyinc.com

Bruns-Gutzwiller Inc. Thomas Bruns (812) 934-2105 thbruns@bruns-gutzwiller.com

C A S Contracting LLC Chelsey Skinner (812) 847-7221 bwkraminc@hotmail.com

C D I Inc. Rick Harruff (812) 232-3327 rjharruff@cdiinc.net VBE

Clark Nickles Inc. Clark Nickles (812) 256-3477 clarknickles@insightbb.com

Deig Brothers Construction Charles Martin (812) 423-4201 dick@deigbros.com

Dunlap & Company Inc. Brian King (812) 376-3021 denny.king@dunlapinc.com

Empire Contractors Inc. Thomas Fleenor (812) 424-3865 tfleenor@empire-contractors.com

F.A. Wilhelm Const. Chris Wilhelm (317) 359-5411 chriswilhelm@fawilhelm.com

Force Const. Harold Force (812) 372-8441 info@forceco.com

Green Demolition Contractors Mike Brough (312) 409-4771 laura@greendemolition.com

Harmon Const. Tom Harmon (812) 346-2048 main@harmonconstruction.com MBE

Hazex Construction Co. Brad Hazelwood (270) 826-5642 steub@hazex.com

Indiana Excavating Services Billy Smith (317) 529-3363 indyexcavating@att.net

Koberstein Contracting Inc. Greg Koberstein (812) 385-2695 gkoberstein@koberstein.com

Krempp Const. Andrew Krempp (812) 482-6838 abk@krempp.net

McAlister Excavating Co. Cathy McAlister (812) 594-2402 mcalisterexc@uswebmail.biz

Parco Constructors Tony Snellen (502) 266-7877 tony@parcoconstruction.com

Renascent Inc. Josh Campbell (317) 783-1500 josh@callcw.com WBE

Repp & Mundt Daniel Perry (812) 372-3791 dperry@repp-mundt.com

Riverside Contracting & Excav. Lisa Hammock (812) 273-8796 lhammock@riversidecontracingllc.com WBE

Spirtas Wrecking Company Arnold Spirtas (314) 862-9800 jean.weber@spirtas.com

Taylor Bros Const. James Euler (812) 379-9547 main@tbcci.com MBE

Tim Klenck Demolition Tim Klenck (812) 963-9000 timklenckcorp@insightbb.com

Weddle Bros. Building Group Lee Carmichael (812) 339-9500 lcarmichael@weddlebros.com

Whittenberg Const. Patrick Noonan (502) 361-8891 pat@wccbuild.com
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